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Thank you for purchasing this product.

Vielen Dank, dass Sie dieses Produkt erworben haben.
Nous vous remercions d‘avoir acheté ce produit.
Grazie per avere acquistato questo prodotto.
Gracias por haber adquirido este producto.
Bedankt voor het aanschaffen van dit product.
Tack for att du har kopt denna produkt.
Bnarogapvm Bac 3a nprobpeTeHne gaHHOro npomdykTa.
Dziekujemy za zakup naszego produktu.
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iPhone 5s iPod nano iPod classic
16GB 32GB 64GB 7th generation 160GB (2009)
16GB

Lo

iPod touch iPod shuffle
5th generation 4th generation
16GB 32GB 64GB 2GB
o
iPad Air

16GB 32GB 64GB 128GB

“Made for iPod,” “Made for iPhone,” and “Made for iPad” mean that an electronic accessory has been designed to connect
specifically to iPod, iPhone, or iPad, respectively, and has been certified by the developer to meet Apple performance standards.
Apple is not responsible for the operation of this device or its compliance with safety and regulatory standards. Please note that the
use of this accessory with iPod, iPhone, or iPad may affect wireless performance.

Compatibility Information: The remote and mic are supported by all models of iPod, iPhone, and iPad (not all models support volume
up/down functions). Audio is supported by all iPod models. Requires software version 1.0.3 for iPod nano (4th generation), 2.0.1 for
iPod classic (120GB), and 2.2 or later for iPod touch (2nd generation).

AirPlay, iPad, iPhone, iPod, iPod classic, iPod nano, iPod touch, and Retina are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and
other countries. iPad Air, iPad mini, and Lightning are trademarks of Apple Inc. The trademark “iPhone” is used with a license from
Aiphone K.K.

Made for

iPod

iPhone [JiPad
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Specifications
aType:

1 Drive units:

Qlnput impedance:

Q1 Sensitivity:
aMaximum input:
aPlayback frequency:
aWeight:

Dynamic type

@ 40 mm

32 Q/ohms

96 dB/mW

1,000 mW

10 - 40,000 Hz

310 g (not including cable)

* Specifications and design are subject to change without notice.
* The headphone housing (“cabinet”) is made using natural wood. As a result, each pair of headphones
has a different color and pattern, for an individual feel that only wood can provide.

Technische Daten

aTyp:

QOTreiber:

aEingangsimpedanz:

1 Empfindlichkeit:

aMaximale Leistungsaufnahme:
aFrequenzgang:

aGewicht:

Dynamischer Typ

@ 40 mm

32 Q/Ohm

96 dB/mW

1.000 mW

10 - 40.000 Hz

310 g (Kabel nicht eingeschlossen)

* Die technischen Daten und das Design kénnen ohne vorherige Ankiindigung geandert werden.
* Das Kopfhorergehause ist aus Naturholz hergestellt. Daher hat jedes Kopfhorerpaar eine andere Farbe
und Maserung; fir ein individuelles Geflhl, das nur Holz bieten kann.

Spécifications

QaType:

1 Boites de commande:
almpédance d’entrée:

aSensibilité:

aNiveau maximal d’entrée maximal:
aFréquence de lecture:

aPoids:

Type de dynamique
@40 mm

32 Q/ohms

96 dB/mW

1000 mW

10 - 40 000 Hz

310 g (Hors cordon)

* Les spécifications et la conception sont susceptibles d'étre modifiées sans préavis.
* Les écouteurs du casque (“boitier”) sont en bois naturel. Il en résulte que chaque casque comporte un
motif et une couleur unique, pour un ressenti individuel que seul le bois peut fournir.
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Specifiche

aTipo:

aUnita principali:
almpedenza in ingresso:
aSensibilita:

alngresso massimo:
aFrequenze di riproduzione:
aPeso:

Tipo dinamico

@ 40 mm

32 Q/ohm

96 dB/mW

1.000 mW

10 - 40.000 Hz

310 g (Cavo escluso)

* Le specifiche e il design sono soggetti a modifiche senza preavviso.
* L'involucro della cuffi a (“cabinet”) & realizzato in legno naturale. Come risultato, ogni coppia di cuffi e
presenta motivi e colorazioni diversi, per una sensazione unica che solo il legno puo offrire.

Especificaciones

aTipo:

aUnidad principal:
almpedancia de entrada:
aSensibilidad:

aEntrada maxima:
aFrecuencias de reproduccion:
aPeso:

Tipo dindmico

@ 40 mm

32 Q/ohm

96 dB/mW

1.000 mW

10 - 40.000 Hz

310 g (cable no incluido)

* Las especificaciones y el disefio estdn sometidos a cambios sin previo aviso.
* El alojamiento de los auriculares (“cabinet”) estd hecho de madera natural. Como resultado, cada par
de auriculares posee un color y patrén distintos, con la sensacién personal que solamente la madera

puede proporcionar.

Technische gegevens
QType:

1 Aandrijffeenheden:
alngangsimpedantie:

1 Gevoeligheid:

aMaximale ingang:

1 Weergavefrequenties:
aGewicht:

Dynamisch type

@40 mm

32 Q/ohm

96 dB/mW

1.000 mW

10 - 40.000 Hz

310 g (snoer niet inbegrepen)

* Specificaties en ontwerp zijn onder voorbehoud van verandering zonder melding.

* De hoofdtelefoonbehuizing (“kabinet”)

is vervaardigd uit natuurlijk hout. Hierdoor heeft elke

hoofdtelefoon een verschillende kleur en patroon voor een individueel gevoel dat enkel hout kan leveren.
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Tekniska data
aTyp:

aDrivenheter:
Qlnimpedans:
aKanslighet:

aMax ineffekt:
aFrekvensatergivning:
aMatt:

* Ratt till &ndringar forbehalles.

Dynamisk typ

@ 40 mm

32 Q/ohm

96 dB/mW

1000 mW

10 - 40 000 Hz
310 g (exkl. kabeln)

* Horlurarnas holje (“chassi”) ar tillverkat av naturligt tra. Darfor har varje par horlurar olika farg och monster,
en individuell kansla som bara tré kan férmedla.

TexHu4yeckne XapaKTepucTtukm

aTun:

aAvHaMuku:

aBxoaHoe conpoTuBneHue:
QYyBCcTBUTENBHOCTD:

AKTVIBHbIN
@ 40 mm
32 Q/Om
96 dB/mW

a1 MakcumanbHaa BxogHaa MowHocTb: 1 000 mW

JYacToTbl Bocnpon3BeAeHUn:
aMacca:

10 - 40 000 Hz
310 g (He BkntoYaA kabenb)

* TexHuyeckne XapakTepucTnkn 1 KOHCTPYKTUBHbIE 0CoBEeHHOCTH MoryT ObITb  M3MeHeHbl 6e3

npeasapuTenbHOro yBeAOMNEHNA.

* QyTnAp HaywHukos (“kopnyc”) chenaH w3 HaTypanbHOro fepesa. B pesynbtaTe kaxpaaa napa
HayLUHWKOB MMEET CBOW, OTAWYHBbIN OT [PYrux nap UBET U y30p, YTO CO3AaeT WHAVBUOYyaNbHYIO
aTMmocepy, KOTOPYIO MOXeT nepefaTb TONbKO AepeBo.

Specyfi kacja

aTyp:

1 Stuchawki:

almpedancja wejsciowa:

1 Czutosé:

aMaksymalna moc wejsciowa:
1 Czestotliwosé odtwarzania:
1Waga:

Typ dynamiczny
@ 40 mm

32 Q/ohm

96 dB/mW
1000 mW

10 - 40 000 Hz
310 g (bez kabla)

* Dane techniczne oraz projekt moga ulec zmianie bez wczeéniejszego uprzedzenia.
* Obudowa stuchawek zostata wykonana z naturalnego drewna. Dzieki temu kazda para stuchawek ma
inny kolor i wzér, zapewniajac wyjatkowe uczucie, ktére da¢ moze tylko drewno.
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